
WINE MENU
RED Glass Bottle

L A  P O S A D A  H O T E L

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon

Starmont Cabernet Sauvignon

Duckhorn Savernet Sauvignon

CA

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

11.25

200

190

225

Napa Valley

No Curfew Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley
152Inglenook 1882 Cabernet Sauvignon 

Cakebread Cabernet Sauvignon

Broadside Merlot 
Margarita Vineyard

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley

Anciano 5 Year Tempranillo
Spain

75

10.5

375

52

39

36

No Curfew Pinot Noir
CA

11.25 39

Blazon Pinot Noir
France

11.25 39

SPARKL ING

Drappier Brut

CA

France

Korbel Brut

Italy
47Bervini Prosecco

148

Glass Bottle

55

Menage a Trois
Napa Valley

10.5 36

Abadia Retuerta
Spain

100

Decoy Red
Napa Valley

68

Louis Jadot Beaujolais Villages
France

54

Folie a Deux Zinfandel
Sonoma

55

Kaiken Malbec 
Argentina

48

Zuccardi Malbec
Argentina

54

Ghost Pine Cabernet
Central Coast

77

Roscato RossoDolce 
Italy

39

Marques de Caceres Cava
Spain

50

11.25

WHITE

Luccio Moscato

Sea Pearl Sauvignon Blanc

Casteggio Pinot Grigio

CA

NZ

Italy

Italy

9.5

32

36

No Curfew Chardonnay

CA
85Cakebread Chardonnay

28

Glass Bottle

33

8

9.25

10.25


